Race Date
October 29, 2016

Summit League Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

W ~NOO o N
0O~ WN

9 9
10 10
1 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 (>7)
27 26
28 27
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 28
32 (>7)
33 29
34 30
35 31
3B 32
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42 38
43 39
44 40
45 (>7)
46 41

26
119
116

27
112
111

25

22
113
120

58

59

30

93

19

53

51

52

55

29

56

95

9

92
117

57
135

24
54

118

74

137
76

94
97

134
140
78
2
139

Robert Murphy
Joel Reichow
Ayub Kassim
Damon Pruett
Trevor Capra
Kyle Burdick
Abiel Mogos
Dakota Dubbs
Chase Cayo
Brendan Sage
Elliott Stone
Derek Warner
Jacob Stamm
Mach Dojiok
Brandon Arnold
Evan Kottsick
Brant Gilbertson
Matthew Jennings
Camron Roehl
Connor Sorrells
Connor Schank
Hunter Paulsen
Sam Williamson
Brice Cowman
Micah Mather
Branden Scheel
Grant Kaiser
Bret Unger

Kyle Lewis

Joe Louiselle
Gabe O'Keefe
Lukas Nelson
Robert Peck
Joshua Lee
Alex Barton
Lucas Lingle
Cameron Peterson
Logan Kitchen
Pierce Libbey
Eldon Warner
Connor Shaffer
Brady Hunt
Corey Thompsen
Caleb Turnbow
Nathan Ciary
Ross Smetzer
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Overall Finish List
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Time

25:11.7
25:19.1
25:24.1
25:27.6
25:32.4
25:41.2
25:47.9
25:48.0
25:49.5
25:58.3
26:03.1
26:04.5
26:05.2
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26:14.4
26:18.8
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27:04.6
27:10.0
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27:28.0
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27:57.1
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10/29/2016 12:47:46
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Jacob Simmons
Austin Rockstroh
Aaron Breyer
Keifer Sexton

Eric Janssen
Nathan Wendt
Mark Kouchoukoss
Blayne Hisquierdo
Alexander Small
Sethren Wells
Michael Williams

Overall Finish List

Men
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28:50.5
29:05.1
29:09.7
29:21.7
29:28.5
29:30.9
29:48.0
30:08.9
32:25.9
35:62.3
37:00.1

10/29/2016 12:47:46
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4:29/K
4:38/K




